FEATURES:
20 Ka-Band BUC 27.5 to 31.0 GHz
ATKA-20
The “TRIMMED FAN-LESS” series with 27.5 to 31.0 GHz Frequency 20W Full Ka-Band BUCs are the next generation of the
World’s Smallest feed-horn & boom-arm mountable BUCs in the industry, weighing-in only at 4 lbs (1.8 kg) and working at
high temp up to 70°C.
DESIGN OVERVIEW:
•	 Hyper-Light yet Robust Package: 4 lbs (1.8 kg)

Input VSWR 1.5:1
INPUT|OUTPUT INTERFACE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AT - “TRIMMED FAN-LESS” MODEL SERIES
KAF - Full Ka-Band 27.5 - 31.0 GHz
KAC - Commercial Ka-Band 29.0 - 30.0 GHz
KAM - Military and Commercial Band 29 - 31.0 GHz
KAO - O3B Bands 27.652 - 28.388 GHz, 28.172 - 29.071 GHz
10 | 13 | 16 | 20 | 25 | 40 | 50 - Rated PSAT Power in Watts
S - 50 Ohm SMA Input Connector (other interface options
available)
I - Isolator for VSWR Improvement to 1.35:1
M - M&C Option - RS232/485 + Ethernet + SNMP
O - OPENBMIP Protocol Ready
R - Auto Sense Ref Detector| Internal +/- 0.05 ppm Stability
C - Custom color, housing or other options available
X - Custom option